
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 21.9 1.40 1326.0 45,827 45,827 71,190 64.4

2 雨 18.9 0.70 959.0 33,143 78,970 142,380 55.5

3 曇り 15.9 0.00 1408.0 48,660 127,630 213,570 59.8

4 曇り 13.3 0.00 702.0 24,261 151,891 284,760 53.3

5 晴れ 17.4 10.10 3142.0 108,588 260,479 355,950 73.2

6 晴れ 20.7 13.00 3468.0 119,854 380,333 427,140 89.0

7 曇り 25.6 1.20 1513.0 52,289 432,622 498,330 86.8

8 雨 22.0 0.00 743.0 25,678 458,300 569,520 80.5

9 晴れ 23.4 10.40 2940.0 101,606 559,907 640,710 87.4

10 晴れ 20.1 3.00 1330.0 45,965 605,871 711,900 85.1

11 晴れ 19.6 4.90 2439.0 84,292 690,163 783,090 88.1

12 晴れ 17.0 0.70 1236.0 42,716 732,879 854,280 85.8

13 晴れ 18.5 6.70 2538.0 87,713 820,593 925,470 88.7

14 曇り 19.6 8.60 2744.0 94,833 915,425 996,660 91.8

15 曇り 23.3 1.90 1669.0 57,681 973,106 1,067,850 91.1

16 雨 18.5 1.00 1480.0 51,149 1,024,255 1,139,040 89.9

17 晴れ 21.2 8.80 3020.0 104,371 1,128,626 1,210,230 93.3

18 晴れ 24.9 8.40 2399.0 82,909 1,211,535 1,281,420 94.5

19 晴れ 23.7 8.60 2753.0 95,144 1,306,679 1,352,610 96.6

20 晴れ 27.2 13.50 3123.0 107,931 1,414,610 1,423,800 99.4

21 雨 23.9 0.00 657.0 22,706 1,437,316 1,494,990 96.1

22 曇り 20.0 0.20 649.0 22,429 1,459,745 1,566,180 93.2

23 晴れ 25.1 6.40 2573.0 88,923 1,548,668 1,637,370 94.6

24 晴れ 25.5 11.20 3013.0 104,129 1,652,797 1,708,560 96.7

25 曇り 23.2 1.00 1275.0 44,064 1,696,861 1,779,750 95.3

26 曇り 18.3 0.10 750.0 25,920 1,722,781 1,850,940 93.1

27 晴れ 23.6 11.10 2889.0 99,844 1,822,625 1,922,130 94.8

28 晴れ 24.7 11.80 3125.0 108,000 1,930,625 1,993,320 96.9

29 晴れ 26.7 12.10 2772.0 95,800 2,026,426 2,064,510 98.2

30 曇り 27.7 5.30 2087.0 72,127 2,098,552 2,135,700 98.3

℃ h 60722.0
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